Nedis.com/CAGB22050BK30
 Datasheet | Stereo Audio Cable
3.5 mm Male | 3.5 mm Female | Nickel Plated | 3.00 m | Round | Black |
Box
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CAGB22050BK30  | Product EAN number: 5412810288090
 Product specifications
 Audio type  Stereo
 AWG value  28
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  3.00 m
 Cable mantle material  PVC
 Cable mantle size  3.5 mm
 Cable type  3.5 mm
 Colour  Black
 Conductor diameter  10 x 0.10 mm
 Conductor material  CCS
 Connector A  3.5 mm Male
 Connector B  3.5 mm Female
 Connector design - side A  Straight
 Connector design - side B  Straight
 Connector material  PVC
 Connector plating  Nickel Plated
 Material  PVC
 Packaging  Box
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CAGB22050BK30
EAN single product: 5412810288090
EAN Inner carton: 5412810341924
EAN Outer carton: 5412810339600
Packaging Box
Package contents 1x Stereo Audio Cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 20 mm 230 mm 55 mm 57 g
10 70 mm 245 mm 220 mm 636 g
60 235 mm 520 mm 235 mm 4180 g